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1 a Zingg Michael 10.00
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 b Widmer Christian 10.00
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00

1 c Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Thomas * 10.00

1 d Stalder Remo 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian 10.00

1 e Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Stäger Janis 10.00

1 f Röthlisberger Simon 10.00
+ Bernhard Bänz 10.00

1 g Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 h Neuenschwander Levin 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

1 i Keller Manuel * 10.00
+ Wicki Cédric 10.00

1 j Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00

1 k Blaser Jan * 10.00
+ Wolfer Lukas * 10.00

2 a Wüthrich Tim 9.75
+ Übersax Jan 9.75

2 b Wolfer David 9.75
+ Gerber Martin 9.75

2 c Uebersax Mike 9.75
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75

2 d Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 9.75

2 e Steffen Loris 9.75
+ Hodel Jonas 9.75

2 f Schneider Mario ** 9.75
+ Tschumi Lukas * 9.75

2 g Schmid Silvan 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

2 h Rindlisbacher Nico 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan 9.75

2 i Locher Andreas 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

2 j Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75

2 k Aeschbacher Matthias *** 9.75
+ Roth Philipp *** 9.75

3 a Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) * 9.00
- Ruch Dominik * 9.00

3 b Aebersold Fabian * 9.00
- Eggimann Marco 9.00

4 a Zürcher Remo * 8.75
- Rohrbach Ivan 8.75

4 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
- Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.75

4 c von Büren Stephan ** 8.75
- Schild Cornel * 8.75

4 d Steffen Patrick 8.75
- Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

4 e Sommer Martin * 8.75
- Blatter Remo * 8.75

4 f Schwander Severin *** 8.75
- Schneider Domenic *** 8.75

4 g Schneider Domenic *** 8.75
- Schwander Severin *** 8.75

4 h Schild Cornel * 8.75
- von Büren Stephan ** 8.75

4 i Ruch Dominik * 8.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) * 8.75

4 j Rohrbach Ivan 8.75
- Zürcher Remo * 8.75

4 k Röthlisberger Florian * 8.75
- Durrer Nando ** 8.75

4 l Murati Justin 8.75
- Magani Flurin 8.75

4 m Magani Flurin 8.75
- Murati Justin 8.75

4 n Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.75
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

4 o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75
- Steffen Patrick 8.75

4 p Eggimann Marco 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 8.75

4 q Durrer Nando ** 8.75
- Röthlisberger Florian * 8.75

4 r Blatter Remo * 8.75
- Sommer Martin * 8.75

4 s Hodel Jonas 8.75
o Steffen Loris 8.75

4 t Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

5 a Wolfer Lukas * 8.50
o Blaser Jan * 8.50

5 b Wicki Cédric 8.50
o Keller Manuel * 8.50

5 c Ulrich Bruno 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

5 d Übersax Jan 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

5 e Tschumi Lukas * 8.50
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

5 f Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Christian 8.50

5 g Stäger Janis 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

5 h Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Zingg Michael 8.50

5 i Roth Philipp *** 8.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

5 j Röthlisberger Philipp 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
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5 k Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

5 l Nussbaum Florian 8.50
o Stalder Remo 8.50

5 m Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

5 n Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

5 o Klossner Sven * 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin 8.50

5 p Imhof Stefan 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico 8.50

5 q Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike 8.50

5 r Gerber Martin 8.50
o Wolfer David 8.50

5 s Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Locher Andreas 8.50

5 t Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan 8.50

5 u Bernhard Bänz 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


